
Station Camp Middle School 

2019-2020 JV Basketball Schedule 
**Players will be informed before each game if they are with A or B 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Sat Nov 2 
JV-A vs Knox Doss 

JV-B vs Hunter 
Hunter 

9:30am 

11:30am 

Mon Nov 4 
JV-A vs Mt Juliet-A 

JV-B vs Mt Juliet-B 
Away 

4:00pm 

5:00pm 

Thurs Nov 7 JV-B vs Rucker Home 4:15pm 

Sat Nov 9 JV-A vs Mt Juliet Hunter 10:30am 

Mon Nov 11 JV-A at Ellis Away 4:15pm 

Thurs Nov 14 JV-B at Portland East Away 4:15pm 

Sat Nov 16 
JV-A vs Hunter 

JV-B vs Hunter 
Hunter 

8:30am 

11:30am 

Thurs Nov 21 JV-B at Knox Doss Away 4 pm 

Sat Nov 23 JV-A vs Knox Doss Knox Doss 8:30am 

Mon Nov 25 JV-B vs Hawkins Home 4pm 

Sat Nov 30 JV-A vs Rucker Knox Doss 10:30am 

Mon Dec 2 JV-B at White House Away 4pm 

Thurs Dec 5 JV-A at Hunter Away 4:15pm 

Sat Dec 7 JV-A vs Knox Doss Knox Doss 10:30am 

Mon Dec 9 JV-B vs Knox Doss Home 4:15pm 

Mon Dec 16 JV-A/B vs Ellis Home 4:15pm 

Mon Jan 6 JV-A vs Hunter Home 4:15pm 

Thurs Jan 9 JV-A/B at Rucker Away 3:15pm 

Sat Jan 11 JV-B vs Walter J. Baird Home 9am 

 


